RECEIVED ON REPORT
4/1/2025 through 4/30/2025

KISD Log Type Date Received Requestor Company Information Requested
#
26980 50 04/07/2025 Obiajulu Mgbechi Student Records
26991 40 04/11/2025 Lauren Wosel District Records
27005 50 04/02/2025 Charlie Mowry FAIS Inc. District Records
27006 50 04/02/2025 Brooklyn Odom Student Records
27007 70 04/16/2025 Socorro Bravo Katy ISD PD records
27008 50 04/02/2025 Basil Theckumpurath Student Records
27009 50 04/02/2025 Yisong Zheng Student Records
27010 40 04/03/2025 James Taylor District Records
27011 40 04/03/2025 Rebecca Trahan District Records
27012 40 04/03/2025 Tamara McFarland District Records
27015 40 04/07/2025 Elizabeth Cornejo OTHS District Records
27017 70 04/04/2025 Roland Strange Katy ISD PD records
27018 70 04/04/2025 Carly Monzingo Katy ISD PD records
27019 40 04/07/2025 Wesley Melendy District Records
27020 70 04/07/2025 Tyler Wyman Katy ISD PD records
27021 70 04/07/2025 Maria Reynosa Katy ISD PD records
27022 50 04/09/2025 Matthew Warwick Student Records
27023 70 04/04/2025 Kym Kettler-Paddock District Records/Katy ISD PD records
27024 30E 04/08/2025 King Cathleen Employee List
27025 40 04/09/2025 Megan Phillips District Records
27026 50 04/09/2025 Sharyn Graham Student Records
27027 30E 04/10/2025 Rebecca Trahan District Records
27028 40 04/10/2025 SOPHAL CLEMONS District Records
27029 40 04/10/2025 Kimberly Ortiz Jean's Restaurant District Records
Supply
27030 40 04/10/2025 Brian Mosher Bargreen District Records
Ellingson
27031 70 04/10/2025 Chad Wise Katy ISD PD records
27032 70 04/10/2025 Hope Ison Katy ISD PD records
27033 40 04/10/2025 Michael Lazar District Records
27034 40 04/11/2025 Clare Amari New York Times District Records
27035 70 04/10/2025 Socorro Bravo Fort Bend County Katy ISD PD Records

Juvenile
Probation



27036
27038
27039
27040
27042

27044
27045
27046

27047
27048

27049

27051

27052

27053
27054
27055

27056

27057
27058
27059
27060
27061
27062
27063
27064
27065
27066
27067
27068
27069
27070

27071

27072

27073
27074

70
40
40
40
40

40
50
40

40
70

70

40

70

30E
70
40

50

40
40
30E
50
40
40
70
50
40
50
50
70
30E
40

40

70

40
50

04/14/2025
04/15/2025
04/16/2025
04/17/2025
04/17/2025

04/17/2025
04/17/2025
04/22/2025

04/22/2025
04/22/2025

04/22/2025
04/21/2025
04/22/2025

04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/24/2025
04/24/2025
04/28/2025
04/28/2025
04/10/2025
04/28/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025

04/30/2025
04/29/2025

04/29/2025
04/30/2025

Steve Brown
Aldrin Alvarez
Minerva Alba
Adam Barney
Victor Perez

Rebecca Trahan
Nellie Clay
Deidra Martinez

Melissa Wiggins
Christopher Ustruck

Christopher Ustruck
Mitchell Garner
Christopher Ustruck

Crystal Sims
Luz Sanchez
Mitch Gore

Ladrekas Swafford

Kyle Kilgore
Crystal Krolczyk
Korosh Ataei
Heather Wells
Ahmed Parekh
Lauren Lohner
Erica Prater
Stacie Walton
Rebecca Trahan
Dong Hyun Lee
Joe Toby Mata
Sonia Bali
Braden Kober
Shanna Lopez

Karla Duarte
Shawn Shu

Sheri Hooks
Claudia Bridges

Pizza classic

Aldine ISD
not applicable

Texas Disposal
Systems

Mire and
Associates

ArborTrue LLC

Waste
Management of

Texas. Inc.
Republic Services

Katy ISD PD Records
District Records
District Records
District Records
District Records

District Records
Student Records
District Records

District Records
Katy ISD PD Records

Katy ISD PD Records
District Records
Katy ISD PD Records

District Records
Katy ISD PD Records
District Records

Student Records

District Records
District Records
Employee List
Student Records
District Records
District Records

Katy ISD PD Records
Student Records
District Records
Student Records
Student Records
Katy ISD PD Records
Employee List
District Records

District Records

Katy ISD PD Records

District Records
Student Records



